## ARTICLE IN PRESS

Progress in Energy and Combustion Science xxx (2012) 1



Contents lists available at SciVerse ScienceDirect

## Progress in Energy and Combustion Science



journal homepage: www.elsevier.com/locate/pecs

Corrigendum

## Corrigendum to "Solid acid mediated hydrolysis of biomass for producing biofuels" [Prog Energ Combust Sci (2012) 672–690]

Feng Guo<sup>a</sup>, Zhen Fang<sup>a,\*</sup>, C. Charles Xu<sup>b</sup>, Richard L. Smith Jr.<sup>c</sup>

<sup>a</sup> Chinese Academy of Sciences, Biomass Group, Laboratory of Tropical Plant Resource Science, Xishuangbanna Tropical Botanical Garden, 88 Xuefulu, Kunming, Yunnan Province 650223, China

<sup>b</sup> The University of Western Ontario, Department of Chemical and Biochemical Engineering, Faculty of Engineering, Thompson Engineering Building, Room 457, London,

Ontario N6A 5B9, Canada

<sup>c</sup> Tohoku University, Department of Chemical Engineering, Aramaki Aza Aoba 6-6-11, Aoba-ku, Sendai 980 8579, Japan

The authors regret to inform that there are few errors on the reference numbers in the above article. The correct references are provided below:

Page 677, column 1, paragraph 3, line 16: "[92]" should read "[76]."

Page 678, column 2, paragraph 3, line 13: "[59, 108, 109, 112-123]" should read "[108, 109, 112-123, 126, 167]."

Page 679, Table 3: "[59]" should read "[126]"; "[109]" should read "[167]."

Page 684, column 1, Section 4.5, line 3: "[92]" should read "[122]."

Page 684, column 1, Section 4.5, lines 14 and 17: "[121]" should read "[122]."

Page 684, column 2, paragraph 1, line 1: "[179]" should read "[188]."

Page 690, column 2, line 6 from the bottom: "[200] Tian XY, Fang Z, Jian DXY, Sun XY." should read "[200] Tian XF, Fang Z, Jiang D, Sun XY."

The authors would like to apologise for any inconvenience caused.

DOI of original article: http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.pecs.2012.04.001.

<sup>\*</sup> Corresponding author. Tel.: +86 871 5163360; fax: +86 871 5160916.

E-mail address: zhenfang@xtbg.ac.cn (Z. Fang).

<sup>0360-1285/\$ –</sup> see front matter @ 2012 Elsevier Ltd. All rights reserved. http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.pecs.2012.11.001

Please cite this article in press as: Guo F, et al., Corrigendum to "Solid acid mediated hydrolysis of biomass for producing biofuels" [Prog Energ Combust Sci (2012) 672–690], Progress in Energy and Combustion Science (2012), http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.pecs.2012.11.001